12 MEIA MARATONA DE RODEIRO

Relatério Geral - 21,5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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Nome

FLAVIO CARVALHO STUMPF

FABIO JUNIOR CURVELOS CONDE
ROBERTO RIMES ROSA

ROGERIO DA COSTA FILHO

FABIO NETO DE SOUZA
ANDERSON HENRIQUE S. CUNHA
DIEGO CORREIA RODRIGUES
RODRIGO CESARIO

REINALDO SIMPLICIO PINTO (MILITAR)
JESIEL ELIAS FREITAS

NILTON CESAR DA CUNHA

JOSE AMANCIO MENDES

MARIO DE ANDRADE

LUCIANO APARECIDO COSTA
ERNANDES SILVA DE SOUZA

RENAN RODRIGUES MARCIANO
MAGALHAES

OTONIEL SILVESTRE FARIA
DIEGO DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA
ALEX LELIS PINTO

RICARDO GOMES DA SILVA
JORGE LUIZ DE BARROS
LEONARDO VINICUS DA COSTA

CLAUDIO ROBERTO BARROS DOS
SANTOS

GUILHERME LOURENGO PEREIRA
MAURO

MARCIEL RAMOS FERREIRA LAFAIETE
JOSE LUCIO DE SA LANZILLOT
ANDERSO BONIFACIL

RAUL MARINO DE OLIVEIRA
WILSON EDSON DOS SANTOS
NILTON CESAR SUTANA FERREIRA
FRANCISCO APOLINARIO

ELIAS VIEIRA GOMES

CALISTO CESAR VASCONCELOS
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M2529
M3539
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Equipe

PE DE VENTO CAIXA/
REAL MERCES

VEM CORRER
AUGE DO CARMO
SUPER AMIGOS
VEM CORRER
AVB
VEM CORRER
R21 ESPORTES
REAL MERCES

JAGUAR

MURIAE CORRE COMIGO

PUMA GOIANA
PAPALEGUAS
NACIONAL VRB

SPEED RUNNER

SPEED RUNNER
PIRAUBA
RODEIRO

SUPER AMIGOS

R21 SPORTS

SENADOR CORTES
AUGE DO CARMO
ENERGIA ENERGIA
JAGUAR
A.M.A
GUARANI
VEM CORRER
GUARANI

PADARIA THE BEST PAO

Tempo

01:10:17

01:12:55
01:13:25
01:21:07
01:23:39
01:24:09
01:24:27
01:25:56
01:27:23
01:27:35
01:27:50
01:28:10
01:28:56
01:29:03
01:29:52

01:30:39

01:30:55
01:30:57
01:31:56
01:32:06
01:33:05
01:34:13

01:34:28

01:34:44
01:35:25
01:35:44
01:35:50
01:35:57
01:36:00
01:36:02
01:36:16
01:37:00
01:39:24
01:39:41
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12 MEIA MARATONA DE RODEIRO

Relatério Geral - 21,5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
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54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69

Numero
62
119
88
126
41
101
26
81

112
15
55

118
44

40
100
78
48
46

63
64
75
60
45
66
57
69
117
71
74
52
111

24

Nome

JULIANO DAMASIO BENTO
VINICIUS REZENDE

MARLON

WELLINGTON MARINHO VIEIRA
GEOVANE DE ASSIS NOGUEIRA
RICARDO NUNES PEREIRA
EDMILSON DA SILVA RODRIGUES
MARCOS AUGUSTO PEREIRA
ALEX ANTONIO DA FONSECA
ALOISIO TEIXEIRA DIAS

JULIANO ANTONUCCI

CARLOS ALEXANDRE VIGATO
JARDEL MENDES SANTOS
VINICIUS PADILHA DE CARVALHO

GILBERTO RODRIGUES VAZ

GEORGE GERALDO GOMES
RICARDO MOTA TOLEDO
MARCIO BASTOS LOPES
GUINALDO ANDRE DOS SANTOS

GIMAR SANTORO GONCALVES
JUNIOR

JULIO CESAR SERAPIAO

KASSIOS DE OLIVEIRA

LUIZ FERNANDO MACHADO

JOSE CARLOS DE SOUZA PALMERIO
GILSON SUTANA DE SOUZA JUNIOR
LEANDRO DE SOUZA MENDES

JOAO CARLOS SERAPIAO DA COSTA
LEONARDO ROCHA TEIXEIRA
VINICIUS GOMES DIAS

LIEVERSON FERREIRA

LUIS ANTONIO DA SILVA

JADILSON DE SOUZA

RUBENS SILVA DA PAIXAO

ALEXANDRE MAGNO GAIA DA SILVA
EDILSON PINHEIRO MELO

36
28
25
34
49
39
40
61
38
58
26
37
30
36
50

57
29
52
48
33

38
33
60
29
48
34
53
33
32
35
48
46
57

42
59

Fx.Et.
M3539
M2529
M2529
M3034
M4549
M3539
M4044
M6064
M3539
M5559
M2529
M3539
M3034
M3539
M5054

M5559
M2529
M5054
M4549
M3034

M3539
M3034
M6064
M2529
M4549
M3034
M5054
M3034
M3034
M3539
M4549
M4549
M5559

M4044
M5559
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Equipe Tempo

GUARANI 01:39:42

MINAS TRILHA 01:39:45

PAIXAO POR CORRIDA 01:40:06

PAIXAO POR CORRIDA 01:40:55

EM FORMA ACADEMIA 01:41:05

PAIXAO POR CORRIDA 01:41:56

RODEIRO 01:42:44

01:43:00

VEM CORRER 01:43:38

01:44:20

VRB RANER 01:45:13

JAGUAR 01:45:20

VEM CORRER 01:46:55

PAIXAO POR CORRIDA 01:48:50

APAE - TODOS PELA 01:49:05
INCLUSAO

VEM CORRER 01:49:22

01:51:53

BOM CLIMA PEDRAS 01:52:41

01:52:52

CENTER FIT 01:52:58

PAIXAO POR CORRIDA 01:55:16

PAIXAO POR CORRIDA 01:57:20

PAIXAO POR CORRIDA 01:57:20

01:58:02

GUARANI 01:59:35

VRB RUNNER 01:59:38

PAIXAO POR CORRIDA 02:00:49

02:01:06

INOVAFIT 02:02:27

VEM CORRER 02:02:29

GUARANI 02:03:04

02:05:13

EQUIPE PAIXAO POR 02:05:20
CORRIDA

JF RUNNERS 02:05:28

02:08:15
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12 MEIA MARATONA DE RODEIRO

Relatério Geral - 21,5 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
70
71
72
73
74
75
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i
78
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81
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86

Numero
109
42
82
39
19
107

67
68
95
10
38
50

53
121
43
103

Nome

RONILDO MOREIRA
ANTONIO NOGUERA
MARCUS VINICIUS GABRIEL
GEDAIR SOARES REIS
CLEDSON JOSE FERREIRA

ROGERIO DE SOUZA SERGIO
FERREIRA

LEONARDO CAETANO

LEONARDO JOSE DA ROCHA

PEDRO SANTANNA MARCOS COSTA
ANGELINO FERNANDES SILVA
GABRIEL QUEIROZ SOARES
HERALDO JOSE GONCALVES MACIEL

JAIME AUGUSTO DIAS FREGUGLIA
WILSON CARDOSO

GETULIO JOSE DE MACEDO
ROBERTO MARCOS COSTA

ADILSON FELISMINO DO NASCIMENTO

45
66
45
62
48
56

38
34
50
41
33
52

38
69
75
77
48
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M4549
M6569
M4549
M6064
M4549
M5559

M3539
M3034
M5054
M4044
M3034
M5054

M3539
M6569
M7099
M7099
M4549
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Equipe
PHISICUS ACADEMIA
NATIVOS
AVULSO

VIDATIVA

TURMA DAS 6:00

VRB RUNNER
VRBRUNNER
SUPER AMIGOS
LIVE WELL JF

ALAE - TODOS PELA
INCLUSAO

R21 SPORTS

SUPER AMIGOS

Tempo
02:08:30
02:09:16
02:11:00
02:11:51
02:12:23

02:12:26

02:12:28
02:12:30
02:13:40
02:15:32
02:26:27

02:37:45

02:37:53
02:50:00
02:52:16
02:54:47

02:55:13
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